
COCKTAILS-FINGER BUFFET

HOTEL SILKEN INDAUTXU ****
Plaza Bombero Etxaniz s/n   t fno:94 4440004 emai l :  convenciones. indautxu@hoteles-s i lken.com



WINES SELECTION

“GILDAS” 
TOMATO AND ONION BROCHETTE 

SPANISH OMELETTE 
BLACK PUDING WITH RED PEPPERS 

TXISTORRA WITH POTATOE´S 
CREAM  

MUSHROOM WITH IBERIAN CREAM 
COD (PIL-PIL STYLE)  

 
                                  &&&                                     

                  
            BASQUE CAKE     

                          MINICAROLINAS                   
    &&&    

                                                               
     WINES-SOFT DRINKS -BEERS 

HOMEMADE CAKES 
 

CHEESE & BREADS

FOIE MOUSSE WITH TXAKOLI   
CRAB MINICROISANT 

IBERIAN AND CHEESE WAFER 
CECINA AND CHEESECREAM 

SANDWICH 
MOZZARELLA WITH DRIED TOMATO 

VEGETABLE CREPES 
TXISTORRA BRICK 

IBERIAN HAM CROQUETES 
PRAWN WITH BACON 

 
&&& 

 
HOMEMADE CAKES 

 
&&& 

 WINES-SOFT DRINKS -BEERS  
 

20.00  €  (VAT  INCLUDED)

B O T X O

COC K T A I L

BLACK PUDDING BRICKS 
MINI BURGER 

  (TUNA, LETTUCE&TOMATO) 
IBERIAN HAM WITH TOMATO AND 

OLIVE OIL SANDWICH 
SPANISH OMELETTE 

MINI CROISSANT VEGETABLE 
COD TOAST WITH TAPENADE 
MUSHROOM´S CROQUETTES 

ANCHOVY AND SEEFOOD 
SANDWICH 

 
 &&& 

     
HOMEMADE CAKES 

    &&&    
       WINES-SOFT DRINKS -BEERS  

 

  7  C A L L E S

COC K T A I L

22.00  €  (VAT  INCLUDED)

I N D A U T X U

COC K T A I L

24.00  €  (VAT  INCLUDED)



OURDOOR

   
IBERIAN WITH CRACKETS 

CECINA AND CHEESECREAM 
SANDWICH 

CRAB MINICROISSANT 
MAKI   

COLD TOMATO SOUP 
MINI BURGER 

  (TUNA, LETTUCE&TOMATO) 
BLACK PUDDING BRICKS 

PRAWN WITH BACON 
PORK MEAT BROCHETTE 

LEEK CREAM 
FRIED VEGETABLE 
TXISTORRA BRICK 

     &&&    
HOMEMADE CAKE 

&&& 

WINES-SOFT DRINKS -BEERS 

INDOOR TO ADD

27.00  € ( IVA  INCL)

M O Y U A

COC K T A I L

FOIE MOUSSE WITH TXAKOLI   
CRAB MINICROISANT 
GREEN ASPARRAGUS 

IBERIAN AND CHEESSE WAFER 
CECINA AND CHEESE SANDWICH 

MOZZARELLA WITH DRIED TOMATO 
MAKI   

PUMPKIN CREAM 
VEGETABLE CREPES 

TXISTORRA BRICK 
PORK MEAT BROCHETTE 

IBERIAN CROQUETTES 
PRAWN WITH BACON 

BLACK PUDING CREPES 
FRIED CALAMAR 

 &&& 
HOMEMADE CAKE       

    &&&    

 WINES-SOFT DRINKS -BEERS 

S A N  M A M E S

COC K T A I L

4.00€ /PAX  (VAT  INCL)

C H E E S E S  

&  

B R E A D S

30.00  € ( IVA  INCL)

* * * *  

I B E R I A N  

H A M

4.50  € /PAX  (VAT  INCL)

4.00  € /PAX  (VAT  INCL)

* * * *  

S U S H I  

 


